23-24 Middle School Basketball Schedule 1/2/2024
2 games per date, 1 boys n 1 girls - 3:30 & 4:30 unless specified
Monday Tuesday Thursday Thursday
Neut Neut Neut Vincent Brown
1/8/23 1/9/23 1/11/23 1/11/23

DelSesto - Stuart

W.Broadway - Williams

Greene - Hopkins

Bishop - W. Broadway

1/15/23 Holiday

1/16/23

1/18/23

1/18/23

No Game

Greene - W. Broadway

Hopkins - Willliams

Bishop - Stuart

1/22/23

1/23/23

1/25/23

1/25/23

Stuart - W. Broadway

DelSesto - Williams

Hopkins - Stuart

Bishop - Greene

1/29/2023

1/30/23

2/1/23

2/1/23

Greene - Stuart

Hopkins - W. Broadway

Greene - Williams

Bishop - DelSesto

2/5/23

2/6/23

2/8/23

2/8/23

DelSesto - Greene

Stuart - Williams

DelSesto - W. Broadway

Bishop - Hopkins

2/12/23

2/13/23

2/15/23

2/15/23

DelSesto - Hopkins

Stuart - Greene

W. Broadway - Hopkins

Bishop - Williams

#

2/26/23

2/27/23

2/29/23

2/29/23

DelSesto - W. Broadway

Hopkins - Stuart

Greene - Williams

Bishop - Hopkins

3/4/23

3/5/23

3/7/23

Bishop - Greene

W. Broadway - Stuart

DelSesto - Hopkins

3/11/23

3/12/23

3/14/23

3/7/23
Bishop - Williams

3/14/2023




Championships @ PCTA

TBA




